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Situated in The Month: Page:

Township of Huntsburg, County of Geauga

TRUE NORTH Geodetic) and State of Ohio and known as being part ONE
North PLAT OF RE-SURVEY, LOT SPLIT AND CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS OF: of Original Lot No. 66 within said Township f
ODOT VRS and CORS GNSS ?\rletwork BASIS OF RESEARCH AND RECORDS and Township 8, Range 6 in the Connecticut Year: °

NAD83 (2011), NAVD88, GRS80, Geoid12a P P N 1 6 - O 7 8 1 9 6 an d P P N 1 6 - O 3 2 2 1 O All county ownership research data and previous survey Western Reserve ONE
y records were obtained from The County Recorder's Office

and Map Room. All county centerline and right-of-way

Francine J. Rhoten and Eulace Scott Rhoten B e S B s i i o Fanine 3 Roten and . St Rhoten

The Ohio Department of Transportation Records.
INST 200700759536, Volume 1818, Page 2170 and INST 200600736546, Volume 1787, Page 3166

EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM DISCLAIMER FIELD LOCATION DISCLAIMER OUPS .
All existing septic system information shown hereon was provided by: All buildings, driveways, and general locations shown hereon were obtained by: =l S5 =
E. Scott Rhoten and actual field location Digitized image photogrammetry and actual field location ohio utilities protection service '
and no liability is assumed by D.B. Kosie & Associates (R.L. Kosie, PS 8167) and no liability is assumed by D.B. Kosie & Associates (R.L. Kosie, PS 8167 T s ORIGINAL LOT & ORIGINAL LOT
y y ( )
100 0 100 200 300 forggﬁceéﬁ'r?i%%mrgoﬁgﬁgﬁ C:r?flrt\;(igitlti}%eo?r n?laﬁgr(c))fp%nr% ac?rotﬁto\;vﬁir::ﬁrsga%%nd for the existence, location, condition, type or size of any structure shown hereon, any I NO. 75 = NO. 74
, ) <Ot . IS, v ! mistitling or malpropism, or that which is not shown on this drawing. -
GRAPHIC SCALE: 1"eues 100 shown on this drawing. Always call The Ohio Utilities Protection Service g prop g HUNTLEY ROAD
(OUPS) at 1-800-362-2764 prior to any excavation. i
_ ) (O -Denotes 5/8" (diameter) x 30" (long) iron (steel) pin (T.R. 115, 60 feet wide) R,
POT Slteﬁro?wzélﬁgz P: (#5 rebar) with yellow plastic cap bearing "KOSIE P.S. 8167" set \ W
X7 N 88°40'33" E —-
manument box "/ . -Denotes swampy area PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM, PROPOSED DWELLING, PROPOSED BARN AND G-
.and use . |
Hule:EYBQAD o x x Denotes barbed-wire fence found on or near property line PRO POSED DRIVEWAY DlSCLAlM ER R/W
¢-—— ﬂ R (T.R. 115, 60 feet wide) All proposed septic system information, the proposed dwelling and barn 5/8" iron pin
| c. -Eéengtes falcglatgd measuremetnt r. -DDen?tes rlect:ord measureTent location and the proposed driveway location shown hereon was provided by: fd. @ 29.69
. -Denotes deed measurement p. -Denotes plat measuremen .~ : . .
| . -Dengs osered measuremen b -Deroes used measuremer o 25 Bt . e e e o 121115 ORGNALLOT  ISMCL  ORIGINAL LoT
, W _ m. -Denotes measured distance fd. -Denotes found monument y L ' and used for '
L, 5/8" iron pin PPN -Denotes permanent parcel number INST -Denotes instrument number and no liability is assumed by D.B. Kosie & Associates (R.L. Kosie, PS 8167)
w fd. and used ; i ; , o g property and
2o : ¢ /C.L. -Denotes centerline R/W -Denotes right-of-way (margin) for the proposed location, future placement, condition, type or size, nor for any ot line
L @ 4 -Denotes lot line  R-Denotes property line use or reliance upon any information that is shown hereon, any mistitling or malpropism, L
Z - POB -Denotes point of beginning or that which is not shown on this drawing. Always call The Ohio Utilities Protection w
R : Q Service (OUPS) at 1-800-362-2764 prior to any excavation. 35
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R 3 INST 201300857790 Volume 1947, Page 3081 =
oglo @ Volume 1947, Page 3078 N 11933 Madison Road g 5/8"iron pin
o=l Pt 11975 Madison Road Uls with cap bearing
o | = "FORESIGHT
o | o ENGINEERING" fd.
2o . . N. 0.04', E. 1.86'
= 5/8" iron pin fd. . o T AL '
! 5/8" iron pin fd. @ 69.71' 0.38' south of 1456.62' pin fd. to pin set c. J% () (N 88 E?/gflid;orlf’pilﬁ% c)
I from C.L. (not on R/W) and . property line _ ,
n. [ ' pi fd. c. 11.8'+- with cap bearing
2 /Used for property line 1199.45" pin fd. to pin fd i N GaaT A E o 2725.78' C.L. - 2656.35' R/W total c. L L I e mmmmmmommemmseooooooooooomooooes g "D.J.J. P.S. 6880"
POB Y — + ! e, T 77777777 e S oo momssmmmTooTTooooTmTommmmoTTIITIIIITTITTTT - fd. S.0.19', E. 18.82'
% l 6943¢ N01°3415"W ? ,,,,,,,,,,,, kit 5/8" iron pin 455 *********** TTTTTTTTTTTTTTT "\fl,'/ //////// T PPN 16-078196 § 5/8" iron pin set
o8 - e 100.11' WIDE -----==-=-=====- with cap bearing --------'--pronosed driveway "I TITTTel 105.8'+-+- _ Francine J. Rhoten and E. Scott Rhoten -
S [ 72Sta.: 311+00.00, 70.00' Right p. .-—----- ACCESS STRIP ~~== "FORES'G",'T,FNG,IN?ER,WE,:_,L 77777777777777 T SN 1641 Graphic zoning setback line (see Zoning Information) PARCEL A INST 200700759536, Volume 1818, Page 2170 w0 5/8" iron pin
‘o N 02°43'10"E -~~~ T 45'+- NN S o with cap bearing PPN 16-063300
e 0= B | * proposed |\ M el PARCEL AB o =5 e otk
| : . . 1 vy R 2010.20' c. S _—— e !
POB -}\| _ 5/" iron fd T N 88°47'39" E T 71522 CL.- 64659 RWe. Well S = ¢ / area N 88°4728" E - 15.492 COMBINED e P ——— —_——— == — = = - SR fd. 2.20" east of Volume 1908, Page 2717
I dused - R PARCELC ----o--- LL R ! ;o N 7 ™~  _ _ _ _ _ R3-Residential Rear Lot Zoning - — — — — ==~ — —— — ACRES 2m property line
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Q5. [:] 8— ~ 114.6'+- ; @m=m=—==" -: PA RCEL CD ! \ \ Repl PARCEL B Francine J. \ <
p 5w &fo ! by Septic field !} D - T ' : ) eplacement INST 200600736546, Volume 1787, Page 3166 e
é’.% § | “~Gravel-. | | g _:I'anks % F331rea ' 3.284 COMBINED PARCEL 162'8‘:+ * 7 /: / field area 3 o
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RPN ¥ ési._l}@l T 8z e S Wﬁ_h - S 88°47'39" W 2009, - W 5/8" iron pin set
_ | ; P 41.1'+ \L S 88°47'39" W 715.26' C.L.- 660.26' R/W total c. { —— 1455.61' pin fd. to pin set C.
o w - = = "X ~ 554.17' c. 5/8" iron pin fd. bent
L el X . ) . 134.53'c. 09' north of
o | V. 1/2" iron pin with cap bearing property line o
S with cap bearing ) P NEERING" a2
| *T. STOCKER 7245" FORESIGHT ENGINE 83
= ' fd. on property line ©ig
| fd. and used S g
' Sta. 308+79.82, 55.00' Right c.&u. ORIGINAL LOT o=
| oY PPN 16-013500
i (308+80, 55.00" Right p.) Harriette C. McCoy NO. 66 =
i f, Volume 883, Page 1343
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B5i . < LINE DATA BUILDING DATA R/W AREA DATA S35 £
PR o , N , N ° ' n
%%I 3 t% “ 8108823 w ggg’g g D1 1 story frame dwelling and garage area Al 0.160 acres RIW I LOT COV(ERAf?fE ( )
Sw ™ oo o2 ¢ Gl 1 story frame agricultural greenhouse A2 0.077 acres RIW Parcel AB Lot Useage: 0.067 acres (2937sf) of 15.492 acres (< 1% ' i
sole L3 N88°4728"E 65.22'C.  B1 Proposed agricultural barn (as staked) A3 0.207 acres RIW Parcel CD Lot Useage: 0.068 acres (2969sf) of 3.284 acres (2%) SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION witlr{%::;{)ogegrri]ng
) cz’l ’ R1 N 02043'10" E 150.21'c. D2 propsed 4 bedroom dwelling (Zeigler sketch) | certify to: "T.STOCKER 7245"
=y 5 R2 N02°4310"E 50.27'c. Francine J. Rhoten and E. Scott Rhoten fd 1.11' east of
o 8 . . : roperty line
I ~ that | have surveyed these premises and prepared this Plat of Survey in p
5920 l :‘ PARCEL DATA accordance with the provisions of Chapter 4733-37 of The Ohio Revised Code ‘ ©
- : governing Land Surveys in The State of Ohio. The bearings shown hereon w
| PARCEL A - 8.573 acres PARCEL C - 0.823 acres _ ZON| NG ACCEPTANCE o are based on True North using The ODOT VRS and CORS GNSS Network B2
i 0.160 acres R/W (A1) 0.077 acres R/W (A2) This Re-survey, Lot Split and Consolidation of Lots complies with (NAD83 (2011), NAVD88, GRS80, GEOID12A). Distances are based on U.S. feet with S| R ORIGINAL LOT
- ~ PPN 16-078196 (in part) _ PPN 16-078196 (in part) the applicable Huntsburg Township Zoning Resolution. decimal parts. The above certification is intended only to those parties named herein, N3 NO. 67
ml,:' Francine J. Rhoten and E. Scott Rhoten Francine J. Rhoten and E. Scott Rhoten _ and is valid only when accompanied by an original signature below. In accordance with oLE
35 INST 200700759536, Volume 1818, Page 2170 INST 200700759536, Volume 1818, Page 2170 This day of , 2015. the provisions of Chapter 2305.09(e) of The Ohio Revised Code, The Statute of Limitations e
2@ of this Survey hereby expires four (4) years from the date shown hereon. The
= 1/2" iron pin PARCEL B - 6.919 acres PARCEL D - 2.461 acres , undersigned has not been provided a Title Examination and this Survey is based only w
i with cap bearing PPN 16-032210 (in part) 0.207 acres R/W (A3) and is accepted by: on the documents shown hereon. No liability is assumed for the existence of any o 3
é "T.STOCKER 7245" Francine J. Rhoten and Eulace S. Rhoten PPN 16-032210 (in part) Sianed other documents that may affect the surveyed premises that would be revealed =~
| R, fd. bent and used INST 200600736546, Volume 1787, Page 3166 Francine J. Rhoten and Eulace S. Rhoten Pr?nted by a Title Examination. The undersigned assumes no liability for the use of /)
W INST 200600736546, Volume 1787, Page 3166 . unauthorize?1 co%ies Or: this Plat .(f).f Sllljrvey, ngrgor a.m)? us?], or relizélnge upon,
. y persons other than those specifically named herein for the intended purpose :
POT Sta.: 297+00.00 0.160 acres R/W (A1) PARCEL CD - 3.284 combined acres ) with cap bearing )
a.. 29/+U0.0Up. PPN 16-078196 (in part) 0.284 combined acres R/W (A2+A3) T.STOCKER 7245
1"iron p'nt;” Francine J. Rhoten and E. Scott Rhoten PPN 16-078196 (in part) fd. and used
”}gngrrpdeﬂtsegx INST 200700759536, Volume 1818, Page 2170 Francine J. Rhoten and E. Scott Rhoten
: and PPN 16-032210 (in part) INST 200700759536, Volume 1818, Page 2170 ' Robert L. Kosie, P.S
s Francine J. Rhoten and Eulace S. Rhoten and PPN 16-032210 (in part) AUDITOR'S ACCEPTANCE Registered Professional L
55 lo INST 200600736546, Volume 1787, Page 3166 Francine J. Rhoten and Eulace S. Rhoten Land Surveyor No. 8167
P R 2R =Y .
AN INST 200600736546, Volume 1787, Page 3166
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D ZONING INFORMATION This plat was prepared by
Pl Sta.: 286+36.55 p. N R3 - RESIDENTIAL ZONING DISTRICT D.B. Kosie & Associates
1" iron pin in 402.5 Minimum Lot Area SE g i s .
monument box The minimum lot area for each principal permitted or conditional use, except as otherwise provided herein, shall be as follows: 3.00 acres (R3, exclusive of right of way) ‘Frojessuwonal Land surveying
fd. and used :

402.6 Minimum Lot Requirements
A. Frontage and Width - Minimum Lot Frontage and Width: 200 feet (R3) B. Rear or Back Lots - Minimum Lot Frontage: 40 feet (R3), Minimum Lot Width: 200 feet (R3)

11040 Madison Road
Montville, Ohio 44064

440.286.2131

S A Fax 440.968.3578

Rear lot: A rear lot shall have a minimum of forty (40) feet of frontage on a public road with a minimum lot width, measured at the building setback line, to be the same as required for the zoning district in which such lot
is located. An access strip, the piece of land, which connects the rear lot to a public road, in fee simple, shall be a part of the rear lot and shall not be included in calculating minimum lot area. The access strip shall be
a minimum width of forty (40) feet and be in common ownership within the rear lot. There shall be no more than one (1) rear lot to the rear of an existing lot with the minimum lot frontage and width required by this
resolution or lawfully of record. Said access strip shall remain unoccupied and unobstructed by any buildings or structures and shall not form a part of the yards required by this resolution. The minimum front yard shall
be measured from the rear lot line of the lot immediately to the front of the rear lot and the minimum side and rear yard regulations for the zoning district in which the rear lot is located shall apply. A rear lot shall conform
to all of the regulations for the zoning district in which it is located. There shall be no more than one (1) single-family detached dwelling located on a rear lot. -

DBK PLAT NO.: 9032015 wwaw dbksurveys corm
A. The minimum yards for all buildings, structures, and uses except accessory buildings, structures, and uses shall be as follows: Front Yard 100 feet (R3) Each Side Yard 30 feet (R3) Rear Yard 30 feet (R3) L |

Corner Lot Side Yard on Road Right-of-Way 50 feet (R3) Front Yard Setback for a Rear or Back Lot, Measured From the Rear Lot Line of the Lot Immediately in Front of the Rear or Back Lot 100 feet (R3)

402.9 Maximum Lot Coverage
Maximum Percentage of Lot Coverage 40% (R3)




